
Bez.Meist.Bez. II 2009 Freiburg Männer, C-Jgd. WJ

Freiburg, 17.01.09

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Elena Brugger TuS Adelhausen
TÜ 12:0

42
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  4  4  24 1

2 Jaqueline Stark KSV Tennenbronn
1:55

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

3 Samantha Kohler TuS Adelhausen
Fr

1:20

01
0:40

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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